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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

LUYCKX RAF & LARS
CLAES-CLAES
LAERMANS ALFONS
LAERMANS ALFONS
LAERMANS ALFONS
ADAMI JOS

LUYCKX RAF & LARS
REYNDERS RENE
ADAMI JOS
CLAES-CLAES
LAERMANS ALFONS
LEMMENS ULRICH
LAERMANS ALFONS
LINTEN AUGUST
ADAMI JOS
CLAES-CLAES
BLOCKX LUCIEN
CLAES-CLAES

ADAMI JOS

VAN BRABANT ALFONS
VAN BRABANT ALFONS
LINTEN ARTHUR
CLAES-CLAES
LEMMENS ULRICH
WILS ALBERT
LEMMENS ULRICH
BLARINGS ERIK
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
CLAES-CLAES
MERTENS WALTER
LEMMENS ULRICH
ADAMI JOS

GEUKENS JUUL
GEUKENS JUUL
DIERCKX KAREL
DIERCKX KAREL
DIERCKX KAREL
DIERCKX KAREL
CLAES-CLAES
CLAES-CLAES
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
BERGHMANS CARLO
BLOCKX LUCIEN
BLOCKX LUCIEN
LOOS GEBROEDERS
MERTENS WALTER
VAN BRABANT ALFONS
DIERCKX KAREL
DIERCKX KAREL
DIERCKX KAREL
WILS ALBERT
DIERCKX KAREL
PAUWELS JOS

WILS ALBERT

WILS ALBERT
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
LEMMENS ULRICH
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
REYNDERS RENE
LINTEN AUGUST

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

HELSEN MARCEL
BLOCKX JOZEF
BLOCKX LUCIEN

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

BLOCKX LUCIEN
WILS ALBERT
MERTENS WALTER
WILMS ROBERT
LINTEN ARTHUR
DROOGHMANS WILLY
DIERCKX KAREL
REYNDERS RENE
REYNDERS RENE
WILMS ROBERT
DIERCKX KAREL
VAN BRABANT ALFONS
WILMS ROBERT
LINTEN ARTHUR
PAUWELS JOS
LEMMENS ULRICH
BERGHMANS CARLO
CLAES-CLAES
GEUKENS JUUL
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
MERTENS WALTER
LOOS GEBROEDERS
DROOGHMANS WILLY
VAN HOOF EMIEL
THIJS KAREL
VANDONINCK MICHIEL

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

PAUWELS JOS
GEUKENS JUUL
TURELINCKX JOZEF

VAN GENECHTEN STEFAN

DIERCKX KAREL
DIERCKX KAREL
BLOCKX LUCIEN
BLOCKX LUCIEN
BLOCKX LUCIEN
BLOCKX LUCIEN
DIERCKX KAREL
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
DIERCKX KAREL
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
PAUWELS JOS
BLARINGS ERIK
TURELINCKX JOZEF
TURELINCKX JOZEF
WILS ALBERT
BLOCKX LUCIEN
BLOCKX LUCIEN

VAN GENECHTEN STEFAN
VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS
VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

MOMIGNIES op 01/05/13.

Los om 09:10:00.

595 duiven.

GEMEENTE GTK MAX JUISTUUR

MOL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MOL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL
VORST
MOL
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
MOL-RAUW
BALEN
MEERHOUT
GEEL

MOL

MOL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL
EINDHOUT
EINDHOUT
EINDHOUT
EINDHOUT
MOL

MOL
BALEN
BALEN
MOL
VORST
VORST
MOL

MOL

MOL
EINDHOUT
EINDHOUT
EINDHOUT
MOL-RAUW
EINDHOUT
BALEN
MOL-RAUW
MOL-RAUW
GEEL
BALEN
GEEL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
GEEL

MOL
VEERLE
VORST
GEEL
VORST
MOL-RAUW
MOL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MOL
EINDHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
EINDHOUT
MOL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
MOL

MOL

MOL

GEEL

MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL
EINDHOUT
MEERHOUT
GEEL
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
VEERLE
EINDHOUT
EINDHOUT
VORST
VORST
VORST
VORST
EINDHOUT
GEEL
EINDHOUT
GEEL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
MOL-RAUW
VORST
VORST
VEERLE
GEEL
GEEL
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142652
137867
2
3
137895
2
137730
2
2
4
143979
5
139953
3
3
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4
4
143063
2
140105
5
2
148961
3
136127
3
6
142907
4
5
143187
2
132425
2
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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165
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169
170
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172
173
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177
178
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180
181
182
183
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JAARDUIVEN , MOMIGNIES op 01/05/13.
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VAN HOOF EMIEL
THIJS KAREL

WILS ALBERT
PEETERS JOS

WILS ALBERT
CLAES-CLAES

LINTEN AUGUST
BERGHMANS CARLO
BLOCKX LUCIEN
GEUKENS JUUL
BERGHMANS CARLO
BERGHMANS CARLO
HELSEN MARCEL
BLOCKX LUCIEN
LEMMENS ULRICH
THIJS KAREL

LOOS GEBROEDERS
VAN BRABANT ALFONS
GEUKENS JUUL
BLOCKX LUCIEN
JANSSENS VICTOR-PIETER
HELSEN MARCEL
GEUKENS JUUL
BERGHMANS CARLO
GEUKENS JUUL
GEUKENS JUUL
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
BERGHMANS HENRI
BERGHMANS CARLO
VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS
WILS ALBERT

VAN GEEL GUIDO
BERGHMANS HENRI

DE JONG DICK
TURELINCKX JOZEF
FRANSEN MARCEL
WILS ALBERT
PEETERS JOS
VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS
BLOCKX LUCIEN
VANDONINCK MICHIEL
DE JONG DICK
BERGHMANS CARLO
WILMS ROBERT
LEMMENS RUDY
BERGHMANS CARLO
BERGHMANS HENRI
VAN HOOF EMIEL
GEUKENS JUUL

WILS ALBERT
BERGHMANS CARLO
BERGHMANS CARLO
KAERS JAN

BLARINGS ERIK
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
HELSEN EDDY
BLARINGS ERIK
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
REYNDERS FRANS
WILMS ROBERT
BERGHMANS CARLO
BERGHMANS CARLO
BERGHMANS CARLO
VAN GENECHTEN STEFAN
BERGHMANS CARLO
BLOCKX JOZEF
DIERCKX KAREL
BERGHMANS CARLO
BERGHMANS CARLO
WILS ALBERT
VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS
WILS ALBERT
VANDONINCK MICHIEL
VAN GENECHTEN STEFAN
GEUKENS JUUL
LIEVENS FREDDY
CLAES-CLAES

BLOCKX LUCIEN
LIEVENS FREDDY
BERGHMANS HENRI
BLOCKX LUCIEN
BERGHMANS CARLO

MOL
EINDHOUT
MOL-RAUW
MOL
MOL-RAUW
MOL
BALEN
MOL
VORST
MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL
VORST
BALEN
EINDHOUT
MOL

MOL

MOL
VORST
GEEL

MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL

GEEL
BALEN
MOL

GEEL
MOL-RAUW
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
VEERLE
MOL-RAUW
MOL

GEEL
VORST
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MOL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MOL
BALEN
MOL

MOL
MOL-RAUW
MOL

MOL

MOL
MEERHOUT
GEEL
VORST
MEERHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL

MOL
VEERLE
MOL
VEERLE
EINDHOUT
MOL

MOL
MOL-RAUW
GEEL
MOL-RAUW
MEERHOUT
VEERLE
MOL
BALEN
MOL
VORST
BALEN
BALEN
VORST
MOL

prijs (duur van de wedstrijd)

BERGHMANS CARLO

NAAM LIEFHEBBER

LINTEN ARTHUR

LUYCKX RAF & LARS
LAERMANS ALFONS
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
MERTENS WALTER
MERTENS WALTER
LEMMENS ULRICH
ENGELEN RENE

HELSEN MARCEL
MERTENS WALTER
LAERMANS ALFONS

LOOS GEBROEDERS
MERTENS WALTER
LINTEN ARTHUR
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
ADAMI JOS

LOOS GEBROEDERS

VAN BRABANT ALFONS
BLOCKX LUCIEN

VAN BRABANT ALFONS
LEMMENS ULRICH
ROODHOOFT THEO
LEMMENS ULRICH

WILS ALBERT

LEMMENS ULRICH
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
LEMMENS ULRICH
HOOYBERGS GEBR.

VAN DE WEYER RENE

MOL

GEEL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL
BALEN
BALEN
MOL

MOL
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL
BALEN
MOL

MOL
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL
VORST
MOL
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
MOL-RAUW
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
MOL

MOL
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11
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11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
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:18:
10:
19:
:20

11
11
11

11:
11:
11:
:20:
18:
: 20
10:
12
19:
19:
:21:
19:
19:
15:
:20:
:21:
12:
:25:
13:
:20:
124
122
07:
:26:
:20:
:13:
12:
16:
:25:
:23:
16:
17:
124
122
24
122
227
124
24
:21:
16:
18:
124
16:
:18:
17:
18:
:25:
:25:
:25:
09:
:25:
08:
13:
:26:
:26:
:29
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:

11
11

11:

11

11:

11
11
11

11:

11
11
11

11:
11:

11
11

11:
11:

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:

11
11
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11:
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11:
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11
11

11

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
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23:
17:
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: 20
09:
:29

17

18

08

19

11

16

10

:27:

661 duiven.
MAX JUISTUUR

05
33
09

15
40
19

227

52

37
41
22
01
30

10
51

42
44
15
33
42
35
39
49
19
53
31
12
55
56

: 21

34
56
28
32
48
32
17
36
50
45
14
12

:40

19
14

:45

42
43
12
09
46

11
56
53
05
30
34
35
46
43
14
37
00
07

: 21
122
29:
:18:
11:
124
124
124
11:

32
59

126

11
13

:18
15:
124
:25:
:16:
127

52
41
54
13
32

32

01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05
01/05

01/05
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143879
5

6

9
136505
2
147536
4
129011
10

2

7

15

2

2

8

4
138031
9

3

3

10

11

10

11
141645
3

10
130981
4

11
137597
5

12

13

14

3

15

2

15

16

17

12

8

13

3

4

11
142817
11

16

2

4

17

18

145562

AFSTAND

140105
138944
137867
143979
2
3
141304
2
3
142907
2
4
140586
142918
3
2
144586
4
2
142609
4
137895
2
143063
133600
2
5
141165
6
148961
7
2
8
3
143244

1119.
1118.
.75
1118.
1117.
1117.
111e6.
1115.
.57
1114.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1107.
1106.
1106.
1105.
.26
.25

1118

1114

1105
1105

1104.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1098.
1098.
1095.
1093.
.56
1090.
1090.
1090.
.23

1091

1090

1088.
1087.
.20
1084.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1082.
1081.
1080.
1080.
1079.
1079.
1079.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1075.
1075.
.26
1073.
1073.
.24
1072.
1072.
.26
1070.
1069.
1068.
.25
.57
1067.
1067.
1067.
1064.
.20
1061.
1060.
1058.
1058.
1058.

1087

1074

1073

1071

1068
1067

1062

1058.

78
76

14
91
39
79
85

44
42
85
36
18
81
35
78
31
12
88
45
75

98
41
34
07
72
82
78
59
87
15
33
93

73
40
32

02
64

87
66
52
49
84
39
64
50
61
09
04
92
80
64
96
89

73
60

54
47

31
39
97

41
30
10
08

44
39
71
50
38

38
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

LEMMENS ULRICH
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
LOOS GEBROEDERS
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
MERTENS WALTER
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
ENGELEN RENE
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
CLAES-CLAES
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
WILMS ROBERT
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
BERGHMANS CARLO
LEMMENS ULRICH
ROODHOOFT THEO
LINTEN ARTHUR
BERGHMANS CARLO
MERTENS WALTER
MERTENS WALTER

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
WILS ALBERT

LOOS GEBROEDERS
LEMMENS ULRICH
DROOGHMANS WILLY
VAN DE WEYER RENE
ENGELEN RENE
LUYCKX RAF & LARS

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

CLAES-CLAES

LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
CLAES-CLAES

WILS ALBERT
TURELINCKX JOZEF
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
LEMMENS ULRICH

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

WILS ALBERT

LEMMENS ULRICH
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
ROODHOOFT THEO
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
VAN BRABANT ALFONS
LEMMENS ULRICH
ROODHOOFT THEO
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
PEETERS JOS

ENGELEN RENE

LEMMENS ULRICH
FRANSEN MARCEL
MERTENS WALTER
TURELINCKX JOZEF
MERTENS WALTER
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
REYNDERS RENE
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH

ADAMI JOS

MERTENS WALTER
LEMMENS ULRICH
BLOCKX LUCIEN
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
KOGEKA-WEYNS DAVID
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
MERTENS WALTER
LEMMENS ULRICH
CLAES-CLAES
ROODHOOFT THEO
ROODHOOFT THEO
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
VERMEULEN JOS
BERGHMANS HENRI
BLARINGS ERIK

LINTEN AUGUST
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
BLOCKX JOZEF

LEMMENS ULRICH
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
BLOCKX LUCIEN

LUYCKX RAF & LARS
LEMMENS ULRICH
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
VAN BRABANT ALFONS
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
CLAES-CLAES

LEMMENS ULRICH
LEMMENS ULRICH
LUYCKX RAF & LARS
BLARINGS ERIK
BERGHMANS HENRI
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
HOOYBERGS GEBR.
HOOYBERGS GEBR.

VAN BRABANT ALFONS
BLARINGS ERIK

WILS ALBERT

BLOCKX LUCIEN

WILS ALBERT

JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
ROODHOOFT THEO
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
LEMMENS ULRICH
JANSSENS THEO - BOEN
LEMMENS ULRICH

VERSTRICHT - JANSSENS

BALEN
MOL
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL

MOL

GEEL
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
MOL

MOL

MOL

GEEL

MOL

GEEL
BALEN
BALEN
MOL-RAUW
MOL
BALEN
MOL

MOL
BALEN
GEEL
GEEL

MOL
BALEN
BALEN
MOL
MOL-RAUW
BALEN
MEERHOUT
BALEN
GEEL
MOL-RAUW
BALEN
GEEL

MOL
MEERHOUT
MOL
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
BALEN
VEERLE
MOL
BALEN
MOL

MOL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL
BALEN
VORST
MOL

GEEL

MOL

GEEL
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL

MOL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MOL
VEERLE
BALEN
MOL
VORST
GEEL
BALEN
MOL

MOL
BALEN
BALEN
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
BALEN
GEEL
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
MOL

MOL

MOL
MEERHOUT
MOL-RAUW
VORST
MOL-RAUW
MOL

MOL

MOL
BALEN
MOL
BALEN
GEEL
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11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:

11

11

11

11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:15:
11:
11:
11:

11

11

11
11

11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:

11
11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11
11
11

11

09:
:07:
05:
10:
07:
09:
06:
: 21
122
: 27
126
227
:26

10
10
08
06
10

:10
06:
11:
11:
:13
12:
09:
09:
:13:
11:
11:

11
11

10
08

12

10

12

14

14
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